Description of Face		Minimum Admin Fee	Review/Inspe ction Hourly	Inspection/Plan Review Hours	Inspection/Plan Review Fee	Technology Fee Added	Rounded
Description of Fees Miscellaneous Fee Schedule		Admin'r cc	ction riodity	TREVIEW Flours	TONOW TOO	7 cc Added	rtounded
Inspection Items		\$ 36.75	\$ 178.50	1	\$ 215.25	223.86	\$ 224.00
Reinspection Fee	Hourly rate based on fully-burdened rate of involved state	f, not less th	an 1 hour.				
After Hours Inspection	Hourly rate based on fully-burdened rate of involved staff, calculated at time and a half, not less than 2 hours.						
Cancellation of Inspection with 24	Hourly rate based on fully-burdened rate of involved staff.						
Inspection for which no fee is Hourly rate based on fully-burdened rate of involved staff.							
Technology Fee	4% of combined Fees charged for the permit						
Plan Review Items							
Revisions to Issued Permits	Hourly rate based on fully-burdened rate of involved staf	f.					
Expedited/Overtime Reviews	Hourly rate based on fully-burdened rate of involved staff, calculated at time and a half. 2 hour minimum*						
	Expedited plan acceptance is at the discretion of the Fire	e Marshal de	ependent upo	n workload.			
Third review of plans	25% of original application fee, but not less than the hou	rly rate sper	nt on the revie	ew .			
High-Piled Storage Review	Based on valuation fees as adopted						

Total Minimum

Plan

Minimum